
draught
victoria malaga, spain, 4.8%

northern monk faith  
hazy pale ale, uk, 5.0%

drinks list

£6.00

£6.50

birra moretti, italy 4.6%

corona, mexico 4.5%

asahi, japan 5.2%

estrella galicia, spain 4.7% (gf) 

damm lemon, spain 3.2%

free damm, spain 0.0%

old mout berries & cherries 4.0%

bottles & cans
£4.70

£4.80

£4.85

£5.10

£4.70

£3.85

£6.00

coca cola

coke zero

lemonade

fanta

san pellegrino blood orange

san pellegrino lemon

ginger beer

fruit juices

small mineral water

large mineral water

fever-tree mixers

soft drinks
£3.30

£3.20

£2.50

£3.20

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£4.10

£2.70

passionfruit sour
gin, passionfruit syrup, lemon  
juice, egg white

strawberry & basil smash
vodka, lemon juice, soda, muddled  
strawberries & fresh basil

yuzu mojito
white rum, sugar syrup, yuzu puree,  
soda, fresh mint, fresh lime 

watermelon tommy’s margarita
tequila, triple sec, watermelon syrup,  
fresh lime, optional salt rim

herd iced tea
vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,  
cranberry juice, lemon juice

cocktails
£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

£11.00

£11.00

aperol
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange wedge

hugo
elderflower liqueur, prosecco,  
soda, fresh mint, lemon juice

cassis & chambord
creme de cassis, chambord, prosecco,  
soda, lemon juice, orange twist 

spritz
£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

espresso 

americano

flat white

latte

cappuccino

hot beverages
£3.00

£3.10

£3.40

£7.50

£2.60

£3.10

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

tea

flavoured tea

hot chocolate 

liqueur coffees

add syrups for 30p
ask your server for available flavours
all hot beverages available as decaf

finlandia
grey goose

vodka
£4.00
£5.20

bombay sapphire
whitley neill flavour
beefeater pink gin
hendrick’s

gin
£4.10
£4.60
£4.75
£4.95

bacardi
sailor jerry’s
havana 7yr
kraken black

rum
£4.00
£4.20
£4.70
£4.80

jameson
jack daniel’s
johnnie walker  
black label
woodford reserve
glenfiddich 15

whiskey
£4.45
£4.65
£5.00

£5.25
£8.25

archers
baileys
campari
chambord
cointreau
disaronno amaretto
kahlua
licor 43
luxardo limoncello
luxardo sambuca
malibu
passoa
southern comfort
tia maria

liqueurs
£3.80
£4.70
£3.90
£4.15
£3.95
£4.05
£3.65
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£3.85
£4.20
£3.95
£3.80

jose cuervo silver
herradura añejo

tequila
£4.25
£6.50

martell vs 
courvoisier vs

brandy
£4.70
£4.80

aperol
martini extra dry
martini rosso

vermouth
£3.85
£3.70
£3.70pocas ruby port 19%

very rich aromas of ripe 
young fruits. strong and 
full-bodied, long and 
persistent finish.

port
£4.70

more drinks overleaf...

classic cocktails may be available on request, 
ask your server and we’ll see what we can do! 



drinks list

want to know what we’re up to? @herdlpl

red wines
1. malbec/shiraz, las manitos 12.5% 

central valley, chile
this ripe and lush wine combines vibrant and violet 
tones, smooth tannins and red fruit flavours with 
a delicate spicy finish.

125ml £4.80	

175ml £6.50

250ml  £8.30	

bottle £24

2. trashumante tinto 14% 
navarra, spain
a juicy fruit driven spanish red made entirely with 
garnacha grapes. medium bodied red with mild tannins, 
juicy raspberry fruit and a hint of spice on the finish.

3. cabernet sauvignon, big beltie 13.5% 
languedoc, france
well, as the label shows a big belted galloway cow, 
this is a perfect match for our lovely steaks! 
amazing blackcurrant and cassis fruit that flows 
on to the palate with a touch of subtle oak and 
spice, smooth and yet rich on the finish.

125ml  £6.30

175ml £8.50

250ml £11

bottle £32

125ml £5.50	

175ml £7.50

250ml £9.50	

bottle £27.50

4. primitivo appassimento preciso 14% 
puglia, italy
aromas of cherries, raspberries and currants. 
the oak ageing adds a pleasant toasty, spicy 
character. the finish is rich and full of good, 
sweet fruit flavour in an excellent balance. 

bottle £35

5. carmanere gran reserva santa luz 14% 
colchagua valley, chile
this is an intense, purple-red wine with aromas 
of blueberries, damson plums, chocolate, smooth 
and rich, it offers flavours of blackberry, sweet 
spice, tobacco, and a silky, long finish.

bottle £39

6. malbec, mendel 14.5% 
mendoza, argentina
mendel malbec is the maximum expression of 
this variety in our terroir. displaying its 
typical aromas of mature fruit, plums, raisins, 
and violets, with full-bodied, meaty flavours.

bottle £52

rose wines

white wines
9. pinot grigio ca’ tesore 11% 

venezie, italy
the nose has hints of lemon balm, green apple 
and pear and the palate is dry and zesty with 
vibrant floral notes.

125ml £4.80	

175ml £6.50

250ml  £8.30	

bottle £24

10. sauvignon gris, le peewit 11.5% 
côtes de gascogne, france
each winter, the peewit migrates from the uk to 
gascony in southwest france. (where the wine is 
produced) this wine offers aromas of white peach 
and apple blossom, complemented by juicy and 
zesty acidity on the palate.

11. rioja vega blanco 12% 
rioja, spain
unoaked white rioja that is fresh and vibrant. 
the tempranillo blanco fruit comes through 
well, showing the apple and waxed lemon fruit 
perfectly, with an almost linear quality. 

bottle £31

125ml £5.50	

175ml £7.75

250ml £10	

bottle £29

7. pinot grigio rose, ca tesore, 11% 
venezie, italy
pale and soft, in the glass classic rosé 
aromas, light strawberry, bright raspberry 
and the palate is lean, crisp and fresh. 

125ml £4.80	

175ml £6.50

250ml  £8.30	

bottle £24

8. granbeau rose, xavier roger 12.5%  
languedoc-rousillon, france
bright salmon pink in colour with lovely aromas 
of small red berries on the nose. on the palate, 
lively, well-balanced, and fruity flavours.

125ml £5.70	

175ml £7.75

250ml £10	

bottle £29

sparkling
12. prosecco il fresco spumante doc, 

villa sandi 11% - treviso, italy
an intensely fruity aroma with hints of ripe golden 
apple and a flowery note reminiscent of acacia flowers. 
the palate is fresh and soft with pear and apple notes 
and an agreeably fruity and harmonious finish.

125ml £6 bottle £31


