drinks list

draught		cocktail	ls			vodka		liqueurs		
victoria malaga, spain, 4.8%	£6.00	passionfruit	sour		£10.00	finlandia	£4.00	archers	£3.80	
northern monk faith £6.50 hazy pale ale, uk, 5.0%		gin, passionfruit syrup, lemon juice, egg white				grey goose	£5.20	baileys campari	£4.70 £3.90	
		strawberry &			£10.00	rin		chambord cointreau	£4.15 £3.95	
		vodka, lemon jui strawberries & f		uddled		gin		disaronno amaretto		
bottles & cans					840.50	bombay sapphire	£4.10	kahlua	£3.65	
birra moretti, italy 4.6%	£4.70	yuzu mojito white rum, sugar	r svriin. Vii	zu nuree.	£10.50	whitley neill flavour	£4.60	licor 43	£3.90	
corona, mexico 4.5%	£4.80	soda, fresh mint		_		beefeater pink gin hendrick's	£4.75 £4.95	luxardo limoncello luxardo sambuca	£4.00 £4.00	
asahi, japan 5.2%	£4.85	watermelon to	ommv's m	argarita	£11.00	Hendi ick s	£4.90	malibu	£3.85	
estrella galicia, spain 4.7% (gf)	£5.10	tequila, triple s	-	0				passoa	£4.20	
damm lemon, spain 3.2%	£4.70	fresh lime, option	onal salt r	im		rum		southern comfort	£3.95	
free damm, spain 0.0%	£3.85	herd iced tea			£11.00	bacardi	£4.00	tia maria	£3.80	
old mout berries & cherries 4.0%	£6.00	vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice				sailor jerry's	£4.20			
		cranberry juice,	iemon juic	ce		havana 7yr	£4.70	tequila		
		• •				kraken black	£4.80		0 1: 0 5	
~~ C+ d:l		spritz aperol £10.00					jose cuervo silver herradura añejo	£4.25 £6.50		
soft drinks					£10.00	whiskey		nerradura anejo	wo.50	
coca cola	£3.30	aperol, prosecco, soda, orange wedge				1		_		
coke zero	£3.20	hugo			£10.00	jameson	£4.45	brandy		
lemonade	£2.50	elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda, fresh mint, lemon juice			210.00	jack daniel's johnnie walker	£4.65 £5.00	martell vs	£4.70	
fanta	£3.20					black label	20.00	courvoisier vs	£4.80	
san pellegrino blood orange	£3.00	cassis & chambord			£11.00	woodford reserve	£5.25			
san pellegrino lemon	£3.00	creme de cassis, chambord, prosecco,				glenfiddich 15	£8.25			
ginger beer	£3.00	soda, lemon juice, orange twist						vermouth		
fruit juices	£2.80	classic cocktails may be available on request, ask your server and we'll see what we can do!				port		aperol	£3.85	
small mineral water	£2.50					Por		martini extra dry	£3.70	
large mineral water	£4.10	In a d. Transaction				pocas ruby port 19%	£4.70	martini rosso	£3.70	
fever-tree mixers	£2.70	hot beve	5		very rich aromas of ripe young fruits. strong and					
		espresso	£2.60	tea	£3.00	full-bodied, long and persistent finish.				
		americano	£3.10	flavoured tea	£3.10	por bib don't rinibit.				
		flat white	£3.70	hot chocolate	£3.40					
		latte	£3.70	liqueur coffees	£7.50					
		cappuccino	£3.70	add syrups for 30p ask your server for ava all hot beverages avail			more	ore drinks overleaf		

drinks list

red wines

1. malbec/shiraz, las manitos 12.5% central valley, chile

this ripe and lush wine combines vibrant and violet tones, smooth tannins and red fruit flavours with a delicate spicy finish.

125ml £4.80 250ml £8.30 175ml £6.50 bottle £24

2. trashumante tinto 14% navarra, spain

a juicy fruit driven spanish red made entirely with garnacha grapes. medium bodied red with mild tannins, juicy raspberry fruit and a hint of spice on the finish.

125ml £5.50 250ml £9.50 175ml £7.50 bottle £27.50

3. cabernet sauvignon, big beltie 13.5% languedoc, france

well, as the label shows a big belted galloway cow, this is a perfect match for our lovely steaks! amazing blackcurrant and cassis fruit that flows on to the palate with a touch of subtle oak and spice, smooth and yet rich on the finish.

125ml £6.30 250ml £11 175ml £8.50 bottle £32

4. primitivo appassimento preciso 14% puglia, italy

aromas of cherries, raspberries and currants. the oak ageing adds a pleasant toasty, spicy character. the finish is rich and full of good, sweet fruit flavour in an excellent balance.

bottle £35

5. carmanere gran reserva santa luz 14% colchagua valley, chile

this is an intense, purple-red wine with aromas of blueberries, damson plums, chocolate, smooth and rich, it offers flavours of blackberry, sweet spice, tobacco, and a silky, long finish.

bottle £39

6. malbec, mendel 14.5% mendoza, argentina

mendel malbec is the maximum expression of this variety in our terroir. displaying its typical aromas of mature fruit, plums, raisins, and violets, with full-bodied, meaty flavours.

bottle £52

rose wines

7. pinot grigio rose, ca tesore, 11% venezie, italy

pale and soft, in the glass classic rosé aromas, light strawberry, bright raspberry and the palate is lean, crisp and fresh.

125ml £4.80 250ml £8.30 175ml £6.50 bottle £24

8. granbeau rose, xavier roger 12.5% languedoc-rousillon, france

bright salmon pink in colour with lovely aromas of small red berries on the nose. on the palate, lively, well-balanced, and fruity flavours.

125ml £5.70 250ml £10 175ml £7.75 bottle £29

white wines

9. pinot grigio ca' tesore 11% venezie, italy

the nose has hints of lemon balm, green apple and pear and the palate is dry and zesty with vibrant floral notes.

125ml £4.80 250ml £8.30 175ml £6.50 bottle £24

10. sauvignon gris, le peewit 11.5% côtes de gascogne, france

each winter, the peewit migrates from the uk to gascony in southwest france. (where the wine is produced) this wine offers aromas of white peach and apple blossom, complemented by juicy and zesty acidity on the palate.

125ml £5.50 250ml £10 175ml £7.75 bottle £29

11. rioja vega blanco 12%

rioja, spain

unoaked white rioja that is fresh and vibrant. the tempranillo blanco fruit comes through well, showing the apple and waxed lemon fruit perfectly, with an almost linear quality.

bottle £31

sparkling

12. prosecco il fresco spumante doc, villa sandi 11% - treviso, italy

an intensely fruity aroma with hints of ripe golden apple and a flowery note reminiscent of acacia flowers. the palate is fresh and soft with pear and apple notes and an agreeably fruity and harmonious finish.

125ml £6 bottle £31







